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YouGov / Sky Survey Results

Sample Size: 1652 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st April 2020

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “® | Remain | Leave | Male |Female |18-24| 2549|5064 | 65+ | ABC1| C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midiands T} o | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample[1652] 560|410 149| 613 654 803 849 [180 689 398 1385|942 | 710 | 198 555 358 398 142

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Has being under lockdown made your relationship with the following
better or worse, or made no difference? (If the question is not applicable
to you, for example, if you do not have children or do not work, please
pick the appropriate option)
[Not including those who said their answer was not applicable]
Your spouse or partner
Better 19 | 17 22 16 21 16 17 21 22 23 16 13| 19 19 18 16 21 22 17
Worse 10 [ 10 11 6 9 7 9 10 26 12 5 5 11 9 11 10 8 11 9
Made no difference 69 | 73 64 74 68 74 70 68 4 62 79 81| 68 69 67 72 70 63 73
Don'tknow 2 1 3 4 3 2 3 1 8 3 1 1 2 3 4 1 2 4 1
Your children
Better 23 | 18 27 33 26 19 23 23 35 35 16 12| 24 22 32 25 19 24 14
Worse 10 | 8 7 5 8 10 10 10 8 13 9 7 9 10 8 8 11 12 10
Made no difference 66 | 73 65 60 65 70 65 67 50 51 74 80| 66 66 59 66 70 63 72
Don'tknow 1 1 0 2 2 1 2 1 7 1 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 4
Your parents
Better 17 | 16 17 27 21 14 14 19 21 18 11 5 19 13 24 17 14 12 23
Worse 13 | 12 13 11 12 11 13 13 19 10 15 8 13 12 9 10 19 11 17
Made no difference 69 | 71 70 61 66 73 72 67 58 71 72 85| 66 74 66 71 66 76 57
Don'tknow 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 3
Your grandchildren
Better 9 9 15 12 11 6 12 7 a7 8 7 7 9 10 11 7 14 10 6
Worse 18 [ 20 16 14 23 18 15 22 3 10 24 20| 19 17 3 16 19 24 24
Made no difference 69 | 70 66 64 63 72 69 69 50 76 66 70| 70 69 80 76 61 64 68
Don'tknow 3 1 4 9 3 3 4 2 0 5 3 3 2 4 6 1 5 3 3
Your friends
Better 11 | 10 13 9 14 9 10 12 17 13 9 7 11 11 14 10 13 9 10
Worse 16 | 15 18 16 15 15 18 14 20 16 15 14| 17 15 11 17 13 18 18
Made no difference 69 | 71 66 71 68 72 67 71 57 68 71 76| 68 71 72 69 70 69 67
Don'tknow 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4
Your work colleagues
Better 10 | 10 10 14 12 10 8 12 6 12 7 7 10 10 7 10 11 9 15
Worse 19 | 16 21 12 17 18 19 18 26 21 11 11| 20 16 24 18 15 17 23
Made no difference 67 | 70 67 70 67 68 68 66 62 63 76 75| 66 69 63 69 69 68 56
Don'tknow 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 6 6 4 5 5 3 4 6 6
Your neighbours
Better 26 | 27 27 28 31 28 25 27 18 28 25 27| 28 24 22 29 27 26 22
Worse 6 5 6 9 7 4 6 6 10 7 5 5 7 5 6 7 5 7 6
Made no difference 64 | 66 64 60 60 65 66 63 68 61 67 65| 62 67 67 61 66 63 68
Don'tknow 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 4 4
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Sample Size: 1652 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st April 2020

Weighted Sample

Since the lockdown period began, have you...
Felt happier or sadder, or has it made no difference?
Happier
Sadder
No difference
Don't know
Felt more or less anxious, or has it made no difference?
More anxious
Less anxious
No difference
Don't know
Been better or worse off financially, or has it made no difference?
Better off financially
Worse off financially
No difference
Don't know

Have you done more or less of the following then you were doing before
the lockdown, or has it made no difference?
Gardening
Have done more of this than usual
Have done less of this than usual
Have done the same amount as usual
Don't know
Cooking
Have done more of this than usual
Have done less of this than usual
Have done the same amount as usual
Don't know
Reading
Have done more of this than usual
Have done less of this than usual
Have done the same amount as usual
Don't know
Having sex
Have done more of this than usual
Have done less of this than usual
Have done the same amount as usual
Don't know
Tidying & cleaning
Have done more of this than usual
Have done less of this than usual
Have done the same amount as usual
Don't know

YouGov

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “'® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female |18-24| 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1| C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midlands /i | scotiand
Dem South Wales
1652|560 410| 149]| 613 | 654 | 803 | 849 | 180 | 689 | 398 | 385] 942 | 710 | 198 | 555 | 358 | 398 | 142
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
1012 8 11| 12 10 | 10 9 |6 14 8 5|10 9ol 1 9 12 8 9
45|39 50 45| 42 41 | 39 51 |57 43 47 40| 45 4s| 37 47 46 48 35
43|49 40 42| 45 46 | 49 36 |31 39 42 54| 42 43| 46 42 39 41 51
32 2 2f 2 3 2 3 | 3 3 o] 2 3 5 2 3 2 4
49 | 44 54 55| 52 43 | 37 59 | 58 49 52 40| 47 51| 50 49 45 53 44
716 8 7| 7 5 8 6 | 9 10 5 3|8 6 8 7 7 6 8
43|49 37 38| 40 50 | 53 33 [ 30 40 41 56| 44 42| 41 43 47 4 47
1o 2 of 1 2 2 13 1 1 1)1 1 2 2 2 1 2
99 12 9 12 8 11 7 l9 11 7 7|1 7| 13 9 6 10 10
32|29 37 23| 31 30 | 30 33 |37 39 32 17|30 34| 335 33 32 30 32
56 |60 49 67| 57 59 | 56 56 | 45 48 58 74| 57 55| 46 57 59 57 55
32 2 1| 2 3 3 3 |9 3 3 1|2 a4 6 1 4 4 3
40|43 38 38| 42 43 | 37 42 | 26 41 40 44| 42 37| 3 38 47 39 39
414 3 3| 3 3 4 3 |6 3 4 5|2 6 3 4 4 4 2
48 |48 52 49| 47 47 | 50 45 |59 45 49 46| 49 46| 50 49 42 50 44
s s 7 10 s 7 8 9 |10 10 8 5|7 1l 12 8 6 7 15
46|41 52 48| 50 39 | 38 53 |62 52 43 31|51 39| 55 44 47 44 45
3|3 3 4| 3 4 3 4 |4 3 4 3|4 3 2 3 4 5 3
48 |54 44 48| 46 54 | 55 42 |31 42 52 64| 44 55| 40 52 47 48 50
22 1 of o 3 3 1|2 3 1 2|2 3 3 1 2 3 2
35|39 33 41| 37 35 | 29 42 |42 31 34 41|40 30| 41 36 36 35 26
s|ls 9o 7| 7 7 7 8 |11 9 7 3|6 10| 9 6 10 7 10
52|54 53 50| 54 53 | 58 46 | 43 53 54 53|51 53| 44 55 48 53 56
5 (3 5 1| 2 6 5 5 |5 7 5 3|4 7 7 3 5 5 8
715 7 7] s 5 8 6 | 8 11 4 1|7 6] 10 5 7 8 6
1814 23 16| 19 16 | 18 19 |39 21 15 7|20 16| 19 17 21 17 18
58 |64 54 62| 60 60 | 60 55 | 33 56 65 63|58 56| 58 60 54 58 56
1718 15 14| 13 20 | 14 20 |20 11 15 20| 14 22| 14 18 17 17 21
49 | 49 49 52| 50 47 | 43 55 |53 53 51 39| 49 49| 51 49 49 50 50
55 4 5| 4 6 5 6 | 7 5 4 6|6 4 5 5 6 6 4
43|45 44 40| 44 45 | 48 37 | 33 38 43 54| 42 44| 40 44 43 41 43
31 3 4f 2 2 5 1 s 3 1 1|3 3 4 2 2 3 3
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Sample Size: 1652 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st April 2020

Exercise

Spending time with close family

Talking to extended family

Weighted Sample

Have done more of this than usual
Have done less of this than usual
Have done the same amount as usual
Don't know

Have done more of this than usual
Have done less of this than usual
Have done the same amount as usual
Don't know

Have done more of this than usual
Have done less of this than usual
Have done the same amount as usual
Don't know

Would you support or oppose the following happening in the next few

weeks?
Reopening primary schools

Reopening secondary schools

Reopening "non-essential" shops

Would support
Would oppose
Don't know

Would support
Would oppose
Don't know

Would support
Would oppose
Don't know

Ending the advice to people to work from home

Would support
Would oppose
Don't know

Ending the advice to older people to stay indoors

Would support
Would oppose
Don't know

YouGov

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “'® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female |18-24| 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1| C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midlands /i | scotiand
Dem South Wales
1652|560 410| 149]| 613 | 654 | 803 | 849 | 180 | 689 | 398 | 385] 942 | 710 | 198 | 555 | 358 | 398 | 142
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
30|28 30 40| 33 26 | 30 30 |4 36 27 18|34 25| 35 30 29 30 29
20|25 20 28| 32 26 | 26 31 |25 20 27 32|30 27| 3 30 26 25 31
38|45 38 30| 34 45 | 40 36 | 29 32 44 48| 38 43| 20 37 42 41 38
32 3 2f 2 3 4 3 |5 4 2 2|2 s 3 3 4 4 2
20|23 31 34| 29 23 | 30 290 |64 35 24 9|31 27| 27 29 31 31 26
42|49 42 34| 47 45 | 37 47 | 14 38 47 58| 44 41| 40 45 41 43 39
24 |25 24 20| 22 26 | 28 20 | 18 23 27 26| 22 27| 27 24 24 21 30
414 3 3| 2 6 5 4 |4 4 2 7|4 s 6 3 4 5 5
323 3 30| 3 30 | 28 35 |25 32 32 36|34 29| 44 32 28 31 27
1514 12 15| 15 15 | 13 16 |18 15 13 15|15 14| o9 15 17 15 16
47 | 47 47 49| 45 49 | 52 43 |48 47 52 43| 46 49| 40 47 50 48 48
6|3 6 6| 4 6 7 5 |10 7 4 6|5 8 7 6 5 7 9
20|37 21 20| 25 34 | 31 27 |35 25 27 34|32 25| 23 30 29 30 27
51|44 60 50| 55 48 | 45 57 |48 57 51 43|50 54| B4 B0 52 48 60
20|19 20 20| 20 19 | 24 16 |18 17 22 23|19 21| 23 20 19 2 12
26|35 19 26| 21 31 | 28 25 | 28 24 23 31|20 23| 23 26 26 29 23
53 |45 62 55| 58 49 | 47 59 |55 57 54 44|51 56| 53 53 55 49 63
20|20 20 19| 21 20 | 25 16 |17 18 22 25|20 21| 24 21 19 2 14
37|46 290 35| 31 44 | 41 33 |42 33 39 38|38 34| 32 36 41 36 33
45|39 56 46| 50 41 | 40 51 |50 47 44 41| a5 46| 44 47 42 44 54
1815 15 19| 19 15 | 19 17 |8 19 17 21|17 20| 23 17 16 20 12
1515 12 9| 12 15 | 15 15 |20 15 12 15| 15 14| 15 15 14 14 17
67|66 73 78| 73 67 | 65 69 |65 69 69 64| 69 65| 68 68 71 63 72
1819 14 13| 15 19 | 20 16 |15 16 18 21|15 21| 17 17 15 23 11
12|14 8 8| 10 14| 12 1|7 9 11 2|12 11| 11 11 11 1 17
72|71 79 75| 75 69 | 70 74 |81 76 73 e0| 74 70| 72 73 74 70 73
16|16 13 17| 15 17 | 18 14 |13 15 16 20| 14 19| 16 16 15 19 10

© 2020 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved

WWW.yougoVv.co.uk



Sample Size: 1652 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st April 2020

Weighted Sample

How much do you trust each of the following when it comes to the issue
of the coronavirus?
Boris Johnson
Trust a lot
Trust a fair amount
TOTAL TRUST
Do not trust very much
Do not trust at all
TOTAL DO NOT TRUST
Don't know
NET
Matt Hancock
Trust a lot
Trust a fair amount
TOTAL TRUST
Do not trust very much
Do not trust at all
TOTAL DO NOT TRUST
Don't know
NET
Dominic Raab
Trust a lot
Trust a fair amount
TOTAL TRUST
Do not trust very much
Do not trust at all
TOTAL DO NOT TRUST
Don't know
NET
Chris Whitty
Trust a lot
Trust a fair amount
TOTAL TRUST
Do not trust very much
Do not trust at all
TOTAL DO NOT TRUST
Don't know
NET

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “'® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female |18-24| 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1| C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midlands /i | scotiand
Dem South Wales
1652|560 410| 149]| 613 | 654 | 803 | 849 | 180 | 689 | 398 | 385] 942 | 710 | 198 | 555 | 358 | 398 | 142
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
1838 3 3| o9 30 | 17 18| 7 14 20 27|17 19| 100 22 15 21 10
33|48 17 20| 26 43 | 32 35 | 30 30 36 38|33 34| 20 35 40 31 33
51 |8 20 32| 35 73 | 49 53 | 37 44 556 65|50 53| 30 57 55 52 43
178 25 24| 21 12 | 18 16 |20 17 14 17| 19 14| 23 14 17 15 23
22| 1 49 35| 38 8 24 20 |33 25 22 11|25 18| 35 18 19 2 29
39| 9 74 59| 59 20 | 42 36 |53 42 36 28|44 32| 588 32 36 37 52
0|4 6 of 7 7 0 109 14 7 6|7 14| 12 11 9 11 5
12|77 54 27| 24 53 7 17 |16 2 20 37| 6 21| 28 25 19 15 -9
7115 2 3| s 10 6 7 12 6 6 11]8 5 4 9 7 6 2
26|43 12 25| 24 33 | 26 26 | 15 21 27 38| 27 24| 21 27 30 24 24
33|58 14 28| 29 43 | 32 33 |17 27 33 49|35 20| 25 36 37 30 26
1917 27 24| 22 18 | 212 18 |20 17 21 21| 20 18| 20 18 19 21 17
196 37 24| 28 13| 23 16 |29 21 21 11|22 16| 28 16 18 19 26
38|23 64 48| 49 31 | 44 34 | 49 38 42 32| 42 34| 48 34 37 40 43
20|20 22 24| 22 26 | 24 33 |35 34 25 20|23 37| 27 29 27 30 31
5|3 50 20| 20 12 | 12 a1 |32 11 9 17| -7 5| 23 2 0 10 17
8|16 2 1| 4 12 8 8 |1 8 9 10] 8 8 6 11 7 6 4
20|50 13 24| 24 39 | 29 30 |21 22 31 4|30 29| 19 31 34 29 24
37|66 15 25| 28 51 | 37 38 | 22 30 40 54|38 37| 25 42 41 35 28
18|15 23 25| 19 18 | 20 15 |18 16 19 20| 19 16| 24 17 18 17 12
20| 3 41 27| 33 9 22 17 |26 22 22 10|22 17| 30 15 17 20 29
38|18 64 52| 52 27 | 42 32 |44 38 41 30|41 33| 54 32 35 37 41
26|17 21 22| 19 21 | 21 30 |35 32 20 16|22 31| 22 26 24 27 32
1|48 49 27| 24 24 | 5 6 |22 8 -1 24| -3 4| 20 10 6 SIS
18|28 17 18| 19 21 | 18 17 |11 17 18 21| 21 13| 18 22 14 17 1
24|28 25 32| 29 26 | 24 25 |15 20 31 30|26 22| 26 23 25 27 20
42|56 42 50| 48 47 | 42 42 | 26 37 49 51| 47 3| 44 45 39 44 31
0|7 15 10 o 9 11 8 |13 6 13 11|10 10| 10 9 11 9 9
713 9 6| 7 7 9 5 |11 7 6 6|7 7 6 5 7 7 11
17|10 24 16| 16 16 | 20 13 |24 13 19 17|17 17| 16 14 18 6 20
41|33 34 34| 3 37 | 38 44 |50 49 33 32|36 48| 39 41 42 39 49
25|46 18 34| 32 31 | 22 20 | 2 24 30 33|30 18| 28 31 21 28 11
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Sample Size: 1652 Adults in GB \ ¥ 4
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st April 2020

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M'® | Remain | Leave | Male |Female | 18-24|25-49| 50-64| 65+ | ABC1| C2DE | London | REStOf | Midlands 11y i 1 scotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1652] 560|410 149] 613 654 803 849 | 180 | 689 | 398 | 385] 942 | 710 198 555 358 398 142
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Patrick Vallance
Trustalot 9 17 6 8 10 11 11 8 4 10 9 12 | 11 8 10 11 6 10 7
Trust a fairamount 16 | 19 15 21 18 17 16 15 12 12 20 19| 18 13 16 15 17 15 15
TOTAL TRUST 25 | 36 21 29 28 28 27 23 16 22 29 31|29 21 26 26 23 25 22
Do not trust very much 11 7 19 9 10 10 13 9 10 9 15 12| 11 11 13 10 12 12 7
Do nottrustatall 6 4 6 5 6 7 7 5 9 7 5 6 6 6 5 6 8 4 9
TOTAL DO NOT TRUST 17 | 11 25 14 16 17 20 14 19 16 20 18 | 17 17 18 16 20 16 16
Don'tknow 58 | 53 54 56 56 55 52 63 65 63 51 52| 54 63 56 58 56 58 62
NET 8 25 -4 15 12 11 7 9 -3 6 9 13 | 12 4 8 10 3 9 6
Keir Starmer
Trustalot 4 1 8 7 6 2 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 5 2
Trust a fairamount 21 | 14 33 32 33 13 19 22 17 19 24 23| 24 17 24 18 24 20 23
TOTAL TRUST 25 | 15 41 39 39 15 23 26 22 24 27 26| 29 20 29 22 27 25 25
Do not trustverymuch 18 | 25 18 14 16 23 22 15 19 14 19 25| 20 16 21 19 18 17 16
Donottrustatall 16 | 29 6 6 9 25 19 13 8 15 22 16| 14 19 12 18 16 17 14
TOTAL DONOT TRUST 34 | 54 24 20 25 48 41 28 27 29 41 41| 34 35 33 37 34 34 30
Don'tknow 41 | 29 36 41 36 36 35 46 52 47 32 33| 36 46 38 42 39 41 45
NET -9 |-39 17 19 14 -33 -18 -2 -5 -5 -14 -15| -5 -15 -4 -15 -7 -9 -5
The civil service
Trustalot 7 6 9 10 8 5 7 7 9 9 6 5 9 4 10 7 7 6 6
Trust a fairamount 32 | 33 38 45 41 30 32 33 29 32 34 34| 36 28 33 32 36 29 31
TOTAL TRUST 39 | 39 47 55 49 35 39 40 38 41 40 39| 45 32 43 39 43 35 37
Do not trustverymuch 22 | 26 22 16 21 27 25 20 11 20 28 28| 23 22 26 24 20 21 25
Donottrustatall 10 | 14 7 8 5 15 13 8 10 7 13 13 9 12 6 10 10 12 12
TOTAL DONOT TRUST 32 | 40 29 24 26 42 38 28 21 27 41 41| 32 34 32 34 30 33 37
Don'tknow 28 | 21 25 20 24 23 23 32 42 32 19 21| 23 33 25 27 27 32 25
NET 7 -1 18 31 23 -7 1 12 17 14 -1 -2 13 -2 11 5 13 2 0
Newspapers
Trustalot 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 0 3 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 3 1 1
Trust a fairamount 16 | 14 17 20 15 16 15 16 12 13 16 21| 18 13 25 15 13 15 15
TOTAL TRUST 17 | 15 19 21 15 17 17 16 15 14 16 22| 19 15 25 16 16 16 16
Do nottrustverymuch 35 | 36 34 43 39 32 30 39 38 33 33 37| 36 32 37 36 34 33 31
Donottrustatall 37 | 41 39 28 36 41 42 32 33 38 42 31| 35 39 27 35 41 39 43
TOTAL DONOTTRUST 72 | 77 73 71 75 73 72 71 71 71 75 68 71 71 64 71 75 72 74
Don'tknow 12 7 9 8 9 10 11 12 14 14 9 10 | 10 15 12 14 9 12 10
NET -55|-62 -54 -50| -60 -56 -55 -55 -56 -57 -59 -46| -52 -56 -39 -55 -59 -56 -58

5 © 2020 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved WWW.yougoVv.co.uk



Sample Size: 1652 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st April 2020

TV journalists

The NHS

Weighted Sample

Trust a lot

Trust a fair amount
TOTAL TRUST

Do not trust very much
Do not trust at all
TOTAL DO NOT TRUST
Don't know

NET

Trust a lot

Trust a fair amount
TOTAL TRUST

Do not trust very much
Do not trust at all
TOTAL DO NOT TRUST
Don't know

NET

YouGov

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “'® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female |18-24| 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1| C2DE | London | ReStOf | Midlands /i | scotiand
Dem South Wales
1652|560 410| 149]| 613 | 654 | 803 | 849 | 180 | 689 | 398 | 385] 942 | 710 | 198 | 555 | 358 | 398 | 142
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
11 1 4| 1 2 2 1 o 2 1 1]1 2 1 1 2 2 0
23|17 31 31| 20 18 | 22 23 | 22 22 22 23|25 20| 33 18 22 23 26
24|18 32 35| 30 20 | 24 24 | 22 24 23 24|26 22| 3 19 24 25 26
34 |3 35 40| 37 32 | 31 38 |37 34 34 35|36 32| 33 36 35 33 32
30|39 23 18| 23 38 | 3¢ 26 | 27 28 33 30|28 32| 21 32 30 29 34
64 |75 58 58| 60 70 | 65 64 | 64 62 67 65| 64 64| 54 68 65 2
26 12 7| o9 10| 12 12 |15 13 100 10| 9 15| 12 13 11 12 9
40|57 26 23| 30 50 | 41 40 |-42 38 -44 -41| 38 42| 20  -49 41 37 -40
51|49 62 59| 58 50 | 49 54 |53 48 54 53|52 50| 58 51 49 52 46
37|39 32 32| 35 36 | 38 36 |38 37 35 37|37 37| 34 36 39 35 42
88 |8 94 91| 93 8 | 87 90 |91 8 8 90| 8 87| 92 87 88 87 88
56 2 4| 2 7 4 5 | 3 4 7 4|5 4 2 5 6 3 7
22 1 1| 1 3 2 1 o 2 1 2|1 2 0 1 2 2 2
718 3 5| 3 10 6 6 | 3 6 8 6|6 6 B 6 8 5 9
6|4 3 4| 3 5 7 4 |5 8 3 4|4 7 5 7 4 7 3
81|80 91 8| 90 76 | 81 84 |88 79 8. 84| 8 8| 90 81 80 82 79
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